
FEE  SCHEDULE 
All Fees quoted below are Ex-GST. 

These prices are effective as at 01/01/10 
 
 
 
 
 On Site Work (Your Office)*    $ 45.00 per hour 
 

 In House Work (My Office)     $ 35.00 per hour 
 
 

• Phone Support       $ 15.00 per 15 min 
• Email Support       $ 10.00 per 15 min 

 
 

• APD Courier Collection of Documents  $ 10.00 per Delivery 
 
*All on Site work incurs a callout fee with each and every visit. 
 
 

   $ 75.00*(1)Callout fee within 20 km of my office. 
           (1) Minimum of $ 160.00 applies to all on site work. 
 

   $ 95.00* (2) Callout fee outside 20 km up to 50 km of my office. 

            (2)  Minimum of $ 185.00 applies to all on site work. 
 

Callout fee is waived if more than 20 hours per week work done on site. 

 
All fees are charged per quarter hour and  

are payable at the end of each visit unless otherwise agreed. 
 
 

 
       Ursula Klever      
   MYOB PROFESSIONAL PARTNER 
     ARTSMAGNA CERTIFIED CONSULTANT 
 
     PO BOX 475,  PORT ADELAIDE  SA  5015 
  PH:  (08) 8447 6587     MOBILE:  0411 758 554 
       EM:  admin@kleverbookkeeping.com.au 

 
NB:  Fees subject to change without notice. 

K L E V ER  
B O O K  KE EP IN G  

A N D  
O F F I C E   

S E R V I C E S  

ABN: 26 648 480 710 


